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Section 11. INTERCLUB

Albacore - Kilwell Sports Duel Trophy

1. Pegasus Bay Game Fishing Club 1,526.00
2. New Plymouth Sffishing & U/water Club 1,007.66
3. Southern Sport Fishing Club 1,006.01
4. Napier Fishing Club 844.67

Blue & Black Marlin - The Penn Tackle Trophy

1. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 1,396.49
2. BOI Swordfish Club 1,350.00
3. Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club 1,256.49
4. Tauranga Sport Fishing Club 1,202.70

Broadbill - Big Fish Bait & Tackle Trophy

1. Muriwai Sports Fishing Club 2,325.14
2. Whakatane Sportfishing Club 483.24
3. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 196.17

Kahawai - Black Magic Trophy

1. Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club 1,261.00
2. Maraetai Beach Boating Club F & D 1,090.20
3. Warkworth Gamefish Club 855.45
4, New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club 734.00

Mahimahi - The Maui Jim Trophy

1. Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club 625.17
2. Tauranga Sport Fishing Club 204.80
3. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 110.03
4. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club 92.03

Shark - Stuart Morrison Trophy

1. Tautuku Fishing Club Dunedin & Haast 3,338.00
2. Napier Fishing Club 1.6835.33
3. Whakatane Sportfishing Club 980.92
4. New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club 906.67

Shortbill Spearfish - The Webb Family Trophy

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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1. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 400.00
2. Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club 335.01
3. Te Kaha Sport Fishing Club 169.19
4. BOI Swordfish Club 100.00

Skipjack & Slender Tuna - Wasabi Trophy

1. Napier Fishing Club 826.30
2. Bowentown Boating & Sportfishing Club 729.00
3. New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club 608.79
4, Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 606.91

Snapper - Penn Tackle Trophy

1. Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club 1,468.00
2. New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club 950.92
3. Warkworth Gamefish Club 905.00
4. Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club 627.50

Striped Marlin - Gordon Traill Memorial Trophy

1. Manukau Sport Fishing Club 2,908.00
2. Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club 2,868.67
3. Muriwai Sports Fishing Club 2,667.50
4. Counties Sports Fishing Club 2,335.00

Trevally - The Dave White Memorial Trophy

1. Whakatane Sportfishing Club 1,242.00
2. Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club 1,095.00
3. Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club a1.25
4, Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 180.30

Tuna - Composite Development Trophy

1. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club 716.84
2. Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club 631.55
3. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club 5/5.07
4. Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club 475.57

Yellowtail - NZ Fishing News Trophy
1. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club 443.92

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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Whakatane Sportfishing Club
Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club

Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club

Section 12. VARTA CUP - NORTHERN

. Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club

. Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club
. Ahipara Gamefish Club

. BOI Swordfish Club

. Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club

. Houhora Big Game & Sports Fishing Club
. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club

. Marsden Cove Fishing Club

Section 13. Varta Cup - Overall

8.

9.

10

1.
12.
13.
14.
14.
14.

14.

hitp:/inzs

. Tautuku Fishing Club Dunedin & Haast
. Manukau Sport Fishing Club

. Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club

. Napier Fishing Club

. Muriwai Sports Fishing Club

. Tauranga Sport Fishing Club

. New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club

Counties Sports Fishing Club

Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club

. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club
Whakatane Sportfishing Club

Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club

Ahipara Gamefish Club

BOI Swordfish Club

Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club

Houhora Big Game & Sports Fishing Club

Mt Maunganui Sportfishing Club

portfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

1,930.34
1,417.50
1,366.67
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00

100.00

2,526.33
2,008.00
1,930.34
1,851.46
1,773.89
1,652.70
1,489.37
1,435.00
1,417.50
1,396.49
1,383.24
1,376.49
1,366.67
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00

1,350.00

390.00
275.25

246.67
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14. Tairua-Pauanui Sports Fishing Club 1,350.00
14. Te Kaha Sport Fishing Club 1,350.00
14. Warkworth Gamefish Club 1,350.00
14. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club 1,350.00
15. Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club 1,064.33
16. Pegasus Bay Game Fishing Club 992.00
17. Big Fish Fishing Club 986.00
18. Clevedon Game Fishing Club 901.76
19. Raglan Sportfishing Club 743.51
20. Matarangi Boat & Fishing Club 701.59
21. Mangere Boating Club 698.33
22. Maraetai Beach Boating Club F & D 666.10
23. Southern Sport Fishing Club 662.67
24. Te Aroha Angling Club Inc 600.40
25. Whangamata Ocean Sports Club 591.10
26. Bowentown Boating & Sportfishing Club 478.00
27. Gisborne-Tat Sports Fishing Club 348.50
28. Ashley Sport Fishing Club 238.73
29. Canterbury Sport Fishing Club 230.00
30. Marsden Cove Fishing Club 100.00
31. Kawhia Boating & Angling Club 76.00
32. Hauraki Gulf Sportfishing Club 45.60

Regional Section Winners
Northland
1. Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club 1,930.34

2. Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club 1,417.50

3. Ahipara Gamefish Club 1,366.67
4. BOI Swordfish Club 1,350.00
4. Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club 1,350.00

4. Houhora Big Game & Sports Fishing Club 1,350.00
http:/fnzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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4. Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club 1,350.00
5. Marsden Cove Fishing Club 100.00
Auckland
1. Manukau Sport Fishing Club 2,008.00
2. Muriwai Sports Fishing Club 1,773.89
3. Counties Sports Fishing Club 1,435.00
4. Warkworth Gamefish Club 1,350.00
5. Big Fish Fishing Club 986.00
6. Clevedon Game Fishing Club 901.76
7. Mangere Boating Club 698.33
8. Maraetai Beach Boating Club F & D 666.10
9. Hauraki Gulf Sportfishing Club 45.60
Coromandel
1. Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club 1,376.49
2. Tairua-Pauanui Sports Fishing Club 1,350.00
3. Matarangi Boat & Fishing Club 701.59
4. Whangamata Ocean Sports Club 591.10
Central BOP
1. Tauranga Sport Fishing Club 1,652.70
2. Mt Maunganui Sportfishing Club 1,350.00
3. Te Aroha Angling Club Inc 600.40
4. Bowentown Boating & Sportfishing Club 478.00

Lower North Island

1. Napier Fishing Club 1,851.46

2. Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club 1,064.33

http://nzspertfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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3. Gisborne-Tat Sports Fishing Club

Waikato / Taranaki

1. New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club
2. Raglan Sportfishing Club

3. Kawhia Boating & Angling Club

South Island

1. Tautuku Fishing Club Dunedin & Haast
2. Pegasus Bay Game Fishing Club

3. Southern Sport Fishing Club

4. Ashley Sport Fishing Club

5. Canterbury Sport Fishing Club

Eastern BOP
1. Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club
2. Whakatane Sportfishing Club

3. Te Kaha Sport Fishing Club

Section 14. TOP TEAM FROM EACH CLUB

Ahipara Gamefish Club

1 Moet 510.00
2 Why Bothers 466.67
3 Grey Feather 450.00

Akitio Boating Club

There is no winning team within this club

Albany Sportfishing Club

There is no winning team within this club
http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

348.50

1,489.37
743.51

76.00

2,526.33
992.00
662.67
238.73

230.00

1,396.49
1,383.24

1,350.00
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Ashley Sport Fishing Club
1 Neillies Nodders 213.33

2 Marks Misshaps 25.40

Auckland Sportfishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Bays Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Big Fish Fishing Club
1 Team Poseidon 536.00

2 Bite Time 22.70

BOI Sports & Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

BOI Swordfish Club

1 Geminis Five 1,100.00
2 Anchorage 1,060.00
2 Family Jewels 1,060.00
3 Absolute BOI 610.00
3 Hot Tuna 610.00
4  Strikelll 550.00
5 Major Tom |l 475.00
6 Outrageous 291.35

Bowentown Boating & Sportfishing Club

1 Milk & Honey 273.67

Canterbury Sport Fishing Club

http:/inzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp 7122
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1 Stinger 230.00

Clevedon Game Fishing Club
1 Femme Fatale 494.59

2 Callahan's Crew 22.03

Counties Sports Fishing Club

1 Purrfik 661.67
2 The Tinnie 632.83
3 Kick n bak 550.00
3 Argyll 550.00
3 Jacksdunnit 550.00
4  Fuzzy1 450.00
4 Spare Cash 450.00
< Diesel 450.00
2 Terminator 450.00
4 Gillian 450.00
4 Lock N Load 450.00
4 Snow drop 450.00
4 GnT 450.00
4 Cashee 450.00
5  Attitude Counties 100.00

Demon Anglers Catching Club

There is no winning team within this club

Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club

1 Dory 1,056.08
2 Team Doubtless 610.00
Gisbome-Tat Sports Fishing Club

http:/nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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1 lllusion 235.50
- Tzer 197.75
3 Renegade 107.16

Hauraki Gulf Sportfishing Club

1 Back in Action 45.60

Hibiscus Coast Sport & Leisure Club

There is no winning team within this club

Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club

1 Billfish 952.59
2 Chasin Talil 617.50
3 Phat Bastard 450.00
4 Fasin Down 406.22
5 Thunderstruck Hokianga 332.16
6 Intrepid Do 268.65
7 Special Reserve 169.00
8  StMawes 148.44
9  Tinny Maru 100.00
10 Hokianga Blue 99.40
11 Shunna 29.40
Hopin Inc

There is no winning team within this club

Houhora Big Game & Sports Fishing Club

1 Team Gladiator 1,060.00
2 Mohican 450.00
3 Tru Grit 37.20

Kawhia Boating & Angling Club
http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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1 Over Time 76.00

Mahia Boating & Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Mangawhai Boating & Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Mangere Boating Club

1 Chasing Tail 698.33

Manukau Cruising Club

There is no winning team within this club

Manukau Sport Fishing Club

1 W S Laurie & Co 798.00
2 Dorado Do Little 550.00
3 C Crazy 450.00

Maraetai Beach Boating Club F & D

1 Dawn Treader 228.20

Marsden Cove Fishing Club

1 Marcus 2 100.00

Matarangi Boat & Fishing Club
1 Crusader 537.50

2 Sumarin 251.45

Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club

1 Cartel 1,253.50
2 Reel McCoy 11 944.14
3 Merger 918.93

http://nzspertfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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10

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Infinity

Kotare
Xcalibre

Salty Nuts
Gambino
Kawailani
Black Pearl 11
Thunderstruck MBGFC
Metallica
Shadow
Breakaway
Humdinger
Freedom

Each Way
Aceiano

The Castle
Saracen

The Immigrant
Andiamo
Seaquil
Bacchus

Last Blast
Moshpit

Strike Zone
Orange Roughy
Mad Max 11
Saprano

Bounty Hunter

hitp://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program 3/frames.asp
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902.08

679.07

654.25

598.04

547.68

513.73

500.02

477.11

472.84

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

342.70

306.81

253.25

202.87

195.66

138.00

122.50

121.00

80.13

76.67

73.75
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26

27

28

29

30

Mt Maunganui Sportfishing Club

1

1

Foul Play

The Compromise
Ted

First Edition
Gonzo

Su Reel

Ocean Don
Noru
Enticer
Shotena
Marita

Perfection

Muriwai Sports Fishing Club

1

2

10

Red Gill Lures
West Hard
Overtime
Stripy Pure
Smoke Machine
Shogun
Villians

Dirty Daily
Crazy Horses
Optimystic
Killer Bees

El Chapo

Stunned Mullets

http:/nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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60.67

36.79

29.00

28.70

26.19

24.24

450.00

450.00

450.00

218.00

110.33

23.78

975.14

796.67

552.08

518.75

479.38

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

257.97

126.00

110.00

16.76
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Napier Fishing Club

1

2

Rampant Charters
Es Caro

Wahoo

Sports Fisher
Camo

Super Scheme

NZ Sport Fishing Council - Nationals Softiware

1,611.45
632.88
544.26
415.75

84.75

43.40

New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club

1

2

10

11

12

12

12

13

14

15

15

15

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

Miss Rampage
The Menace
Euro
Hardout
Game Player
Oarsim
Rendezvous
Bucket List
Double Rum
Good Lady
Tawhiti

Just Do It
Still Hungrey
Moko

Rocky Point
A-Salt
Whatever
Allure

Black Watch

Real Mocean

1,181.00
1,010.79
982.70
896.25
796.71
775.50
589.00
550.00
550.00
533.82
530.80
514.17
450.00
450.00
450.00
328.65
216.84
100.00
100.00

100.00
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NZ Land Based Gamefishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Pegasus Bay Game Fishing Club
1 Fish to Thrill 340.50

2 Hammertime 335.50

Piha Deep Sea Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Porangahau Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Prospect Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Raglan Sportfishing Club
1 Fish City 565.78

e Shogun - Raglan 100.00

Southern Sport Fishing Club

1 Reel Sream'n 253.00

Tairua-Pauanui Sports Fishing Club

1 Tairua Butchery 675.33
2 Radar 557.41
3 Da Bouys 497.59
4 Prophecy 450.00
5 Takapu 100.00
6 No Boundaries 16.75

Taupo Fishing Club

http:/inzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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There is no winning team within this club

Tauranga Sport Fishing Club

1 Ocean Monarch

2 Noelani
3 Stella
4 Elevar

4 Pasador

4 Black Label Tauranga
4 Bandit Tauranga

4 Sirius

4 The Weapon

5 Fixation

6 Kyrenia

1,098.92
635.00
610.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
334.87

175.33

Tautuku Fishing Club Dunedin & Haast

1 Bonecrusher

2 Maximus

Te Aroha Angling Club Inc
1 Viking

2 Searenity

Te Kaha Sport Fishing Club
1 Buckadee

2 Miss Dee

3 Gutter Black

4 Windy Lee

5 Nauti Lady

5  Attitude TK

6 Loyal

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

1,466.16

620.00

576.08

24.32

650.00
550.00
548.65
464.17
450.00
450.00

100.00
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6

7
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Triple Check 100.00

Sea Kander 99.69

Tokoroa Sports Fishing Association

There is no winning team within this club

Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club

1

2

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ballistic 1,235.95
Attitude Waihau Bay 960.00
N Sanity 900.00
Little Reefer 862.21
Reel Buzy 595.06
Fishy Dreams 582.25
Icatcha 567.92
Blue Angel 550.00
Kairos 550.00
Ramoe 510.00
Ocean Breeze 469.97
After Hours 450.00
Oceanside 450.00
Aquaholic 450.00
Extractor 450.00
Hard Yakka - WB 450.00
B-Caus 389.46
Blue Lady 256.90
Rocketman 196.17
My Bliss 188.13
Shady Lady 112.10
Pawnbroker 100.00

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

| C Red
Raykar
Team Striper
Cobra
Unreel
Salacia

In the Red

J Team

Waikato Sport Fishing Club

NZ Sport Fishing Council - Nationals Software
100.00

60.13

58.17

56.33

55.12

48.98

39.50

38.36

There is no winning team within this club

Wairarapa Sports Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Warkworth Gamefish Club

1

Brenda L

Reel Tine- Warkworth
Violator

Lady Jade

Prospect Bay

Silver $

X-Calibre

First Affair

895.66

654.95

550.00

535.00

450.00

393.33

243.00

111.00

Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club

1

2

3

4

5

430

Sea Witch

GoGetem Dreamweaver

Quter Limits

Chartreuse

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

956.00

867.00

824.33

155.00

70.33
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6 Bassett Boys 45.67

Whakatakataka Bay Sport Fishing Club

There is no winning team within this club

Whakatane Sportfishing Club

1 Sweet Deal 680.13
2 Pursuit 652.00
3 Lisa Maria 555.58
4 Annjakana 550.00
4 Sakura 550.00
5 Artemis 537.25
6 High Hopes 502.54
7 Escape Too 450.00
8 2 Bizzy Fish'n 295.68
9 Lerreck 258.00
10 Barbara Bee 238.92
11 Reelinauti 133.50
12 Lite Em Up 118.54
13 Thatz Us 100.00
13 OQily Rag 100.00
13 Malachi 100.00
14 LA 84.50
15 3 Putt 71.10

Whangamata Ocean Sports Club
1 Mao Fish 550.00

2 Silver Mare 41.10

Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club

http:/inzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp 18/22
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10

Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club

1

2

Team Rustler
Team Arenui

Underground Airways

Tuts Rot

Havana

Bosca

Gilhooleys

Golden Oldies
Friends in Low Places
Dad's Army

Bourbonators

November Rain
Diomedea
Centrefold
Lizard Team
Kahlua
Macksom
Senator

Sabra

Rhythm
Shanergra

Quantum

NZ Sport Fishing Council - Nationals Software

1,000.00
900.00

827.22

702.67
566.67
550.00
550.00
450.00
44117
423.17

167.57

1,000.00
997.50
918.67
731.01
691.67
610.00
610.00
550.00
550.00
450.00

450.00

Regional Section Top Team Winners

Northland

1

2 Houhora Big Game & Sports Fishing Club Team Gladiator

http:/inzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

BOI Swordfish Club

Geminis Five

1,100.00

1,060.00

19/22



3/4/2016 NZ Sport Fishing Council - Nationals Software

3 Doubtless Bay Sportfishing Club

4 Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club

4 Whangarei Deep Sea Anglers Club

5 Hokianga Big Game & Sport Fishing Club
6 Ahipara Gamefish Club

7 Marsden Cove Fishing Club

Auckland

1 Muriwai Sports Fishing Club

2  Warkworth Gamefish Club

3 Manukau Sport Fishing Club

4 Mangere Boating Club

5 Counties Sports Fishing Club

6 Big Fish Fishing Club

7 Clevedon Game Fishing Club

8 Maraetai Beach Boating Club F & D

9 Hauraki Gulf Sportfishing Club

Coromandel

1 Mercury Bay Game Fishing Club

2 Tairua-Pauanui Sports Fishing Club
3 Whangamata Ocean Sports Club

4 Matarangi Boat & Fishing Club

Central BOP

1 Tauranga Sport Fishing Club

http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

Dory
November Rain
Team Rustler
Billfish

Moet

Marcus 2

Red Gill Lures
Brenda L

W S Laurie & Co
Chasing Tail
Purrfik

Team Poseidon
Femme Fatale
Dawn Treader

Back in Action

Cartel
Tairua Butchery
Mao Fish

Crusader

Ocean Monarch

1,056.08
1,000.00
1,000.00
952.59
510.00

100.00

975.14
895.66
798.00
698.33
661.67
536.00
494 .59
228.20

45.60

1,253.50
675.33
550.00

537.50

1,098.92
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2 Te Aroha Angling Club Inc
3 Mt Maunganui Sportfishing Club

4 Bowentown Boating & Sportfishing Club

Lower North Island
1 Napier Fishing Club
2 Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club

3 Gisborne-Tat Sports Fishing Club

Waikato / Taranaki
1 New Plymouth S/fishing & U/water Club
2 Raglan Sportfishing Club

3 Kawhia Boating & Angling Club

South Island

1 Tautuku Fishing Club Dunedin & Haast
2 Pegasus Bay Game Fishing Club

3  Southern Sport Fishing Club

4 Canterbury Sport Fishing Club

5 Ashley Sport Fishing Club

Eastern BOP
1 Waihau Bay Sports Fishing Club
2 Whakatane Sportfishing Club

3 Te Kaha Sport Fishing Club
http://nzsportfishing.co.nz/nats_program3/frames.asp

Viking

Enticer, Noru, Ocean Don,

Milk & Honey

Rampant Charters

430

llusion

Miss Rampage
Fish City

Over Time

Bonecrusher
Fish to Thrill
Reel Sream'n
Stinger

Neillies Nodders

Ballistic
Sweet Deal

Buckadee

576.08
450.00

273.67

1,611.45
956.00

235.50

1,181.00
565.78

76.00

1,466.16
340.50
253.00
230.00

213.33

1,235.95
680.13

650.00

21122



